

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 870 of 2019

=====

LUCKY YASHPAL MEHRA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR KAIVAN K PATEL(6338) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR RUTURAJ NANAVATI(5624) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE UMESH A. TRIVEDI**

Date : 22/07/2019

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

(UMESH A. TRIVEDI, J.)

siji